
7/21/2025 2:37:30 PM BSSG 2025 Friday - Men 100 Meter Dash (2-1-1) Page 1 of 1

Finish - Results Camera S/N: 52310

Start: 7/18/2025 20:50:32.38

Copyright (c) 1991-2024 Lynx System Developers, Inc.

Place Id Lane First Name Last Name Affiliation Time Delta Time

1 36 5 Zach Merrifield Butte-Montana Tech 11.006 11.006

2 37 4 Ryan LaMere Rmc-Billings Senior 11.097 0.091

3 33 7 Drifter Skillicorn Rmc-Polson HS 11.172 0.075

4 38 3 Dawson Hammond Malta 11.288 0.116

5 32 8 Tyler Grenier Livingston-MSUB 11.358 0.070

6 34 6 Ben Ralston Msub-BoiseId 11.413 0.055

7 39 2 Oliver Mow Helena Capital 11.484 0.071

8 30 9 Cohen Allen Billings West 11.783 0.299

9 31 1 Elijah Gibson Billings West 11.855 0.072

SCR 35 10 Jaycee Herbert PavillionWY-MSUB


